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Z5 LA—k %4858 180 No.1
A'T/MUE USD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY
SEIR{E SERE SEIR{E SEIRE
=8 111.52 123.84 82.75 144.35
|| #FE | o || #F8 | oo || #FE | w || #FE | w
KB R (=359 REH R KB R (=359 REH R fEfR2 K
HEfR 4 A& 4 A& 4 A& 4 A&
-100p
=P
BRERS 1= ) = Ay " ) = Ay
YSb YISk YSb YISk
NT/RUN CAD/JPY CHF/JPY EUR/AUD GBP/CHF
SERE SERE SERE SERE
AH 82.00 113.84 0.0000 1.2687
IVM)— RS A +47p %— 1= +51p Eﬂﬁﬁ *i:&ﬁ —9p
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AT/MVN EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NzZD/USD
SEIRE SEIRE SEIRE SEIRE
%08 1.1106 1.2945 0.7421 0.6903
- || BFE | o || #FE | o || gEe | oo || #FR | -
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A [xH)

'17/05 NY#&{E

2017 ] 51 USD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY NZD/JPY CAD/JPY CHF/JPY JPN 225
Air[E] 4/24. 1109.76 | 4/20. T117.14 | 4/24. 18309 | 4/18. [139.32 | 4/26. [ 7653 | 4/27. [ 8166 | 4/20. [ 109.49 |
EgFH/8 60 52 44 72 50 51 52 #DIV/0!

U/DE 47 83 43 82 38 49 56 101 53 46 47 57 45 70 | #DIV/0!| #DIV/0!
I #iE | EEmE | #E | EmiE] &M@ | EEiE] #E | EEE | #E | EEiE] &E | EEiE] #iE | EEE ] #E | EEE
seB&E%A]l 11140 | +24 | 12154 | +57 | 8350 +41 | 14437 | +80 | 7651 -1 81.65 -1 11210 | +17
1| B 11184 | +44 12194 | +40 | 84.18 +68 | 14415 | -22 | 77.30 +79 | 81.80 +15 | 112.31 +21
2| 4 | 11200 | +16 | 12246 | +52 | 8438 +20 | 14495 | +80 | 77.72 +42 | 81.75 -5 113.02 | +71
3| & 11276 | +76 12277 | +31 83.69 -69 | 14516 | +21 77.56 -16 | 82.15 +40 | 11343 | +41
4] K 11247 | -29 | 12353 | +76 | 8337 -32 14535 | +19 | 77.30 -26 | 81.86 -29 | 11405 [ +62
51 & | 11272 | +25 | 12399 | +46 | 83.63 +26 | 146.31 +96 | 78.02 +72 | 82560 +74 | 11420 | +15
8] B 11324 | +52 |12369 | -30 | 8362 -1 14653 | +22 | 78.24 +22 | 8272 +12 | 11339 | -81
9l K | 11399 | +75 | 12397 | +28 | 83.70 +8 14745 | +92 | 78.61 +37 | 83.10 +38 | 11315 [ -24
10| sk 11430 | +31 12422 | +25 | 84.18 +48 | 147.91 +46 | 79.14 +53 | 83.74 +64 | 11332 | +17
11 &K J11387 | -43 12368 | -54 | 84.05 -13 | 14677 | -114 | 7803 | -111 | 83.17 -57 J 11302 [ -30
12| & 111333 | -54 | 12388 | +20 | 8374 -31 | 14602 | -75 | 77.66 -37 | 82.65 -52 | 11318 | +16
15| B 11376 | +43 ] 12487 | +99 | 84.37 +63 | 14673 | +71 78.31 +65 | 83.49 +84 | 11420 | +102
16| 4 Q11812 | -64 ] 12536 | +49 | 84.02 -35 | 146.11 -62 | 77.88 -43 | 83.18 -31 11478 | +58
17| sk 11088 | -224 | 12374 | -162 | 8241 -161 | 14379 | -232 | 77.01 -87 | 8153 | -165 | 11833 | -145
18] &K Q11152 | +64 | 12384 | +10 | 8275 +34 | 14435 | +56 | 76.96 -5 82.00 +47 | 11384 | +51
19| &
22| H
23] W
24 K
25| K
26| &
29| H
30| X
31| ik
pips 426 414 476 246 267 342 503 505 370 325 374 339 454 280
B | e 9 5 11 3 7 7 9 5 7 7 8 6 10 4
EXBAH 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 0
| 840 722 609 1,008 695 713 734 0
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A iE1] '17/05 NY#{E
2017 | 518 EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD USD/CHF USD/CAD GBP/NZD AUD/NZD
Gl 4/17. | 1.0645 | 4/11. [ 1.2497 | 4/25. [ 0.7539 | 4/25. [ 06954 | 4/18. | 0.9967 | | 4/24. | 1.0796
ERFH/H 48 35 25 33 51 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 41
U/DEH | 55 39 31 41 16 42 31 35 41 62 | #pIv/or| #p1v/or] #Div/or | #DIv o] 41 41
| il [ EEE ] &ME | EEE] KE | EEE] KE | EEE] &KE [ EEIE] ®RE | EZEEE] KRIE | EEE | KiE | EER
giBsEa] 10000 | +25 12048 | +40 Jo7489 | +18 Jos6s63 | -17 Joo99s2 | +5 10920 | +54
11 B | 1.0901 +1 J12890 | -58 Jo0.75380 | +41 Joe913 | +50 Jo0.9968 [ +16 10900 | -20
2| & J10932 | +31 |12041 | +51 Jo7s37 | +7 lo6940 | +27 |o09921 | -47 10868 | -32
3| sk | 10884 | -48 J12871 | -70 07424 | -113 J 06879 | -61 ]o0.9952 | +31 10798 | -70
4] A& J10984 [ +100 [ 12024 | +53 Jo7416 | -8 Jo6s74 | 5 Joo9s69 [ -83 10795 | -3
5] ¢ [10992 | +8 12080 [ +56 Jo7420 | +4 Jo06921 | +47 Jo9875 | +6 10727 | -68
8l B |10924 | -68 |12042 | -38 Jo7387 | -33 Jo6911 | -10 | 09995 | +120 10698 | —29
of & |10876 | -48 12037 | -5 Jo7345 | -42 Joes9s | -13 | 10082 | +87 10656 | -42
10] sk |10869 | -7 12042 | +5 Jo7367 | +22 J06927 | +29 | 10094 | +12 10645 | -11
1] & |10863| -6 J12890 | 52 Jo73s2 | +15 Joe8s2 | -75 | 10083 | -11 10780 | +135
12| € | 10932 | +69 [ 1.2801 +1 Jo730 | +8 Josese2 | +10 |10016 | -67 1.0781 +1
15] B |10977 | +45 |12808 [ +7 lo7a17 | +27 Joesss | +23 Jog970 | -46 10783 | +2
16] x | 1.1083 | +106 | 12918 | +20 |o07429 | +12 Joessz | +2 Joo9s63 | -107 10798 | +15
17 sk | 11162 | +79 12970 | +52 07433 | +4 Jo06948 | +61 Joo791 | -72 10708 | -90
18] & | 11106 | -56 | 12045 | -25 Jo7421 | -12 Jo6903 | -45 Jo9s04 | +13 10762 | +54
19| &
22| A
23| W
24 K
25| &
26| £
29| B
30| K
31| K
pips 439 233 245 248 140 208 249 209 285 433 207 365
CHEE 8 6 8 6 9 5 8 6 7 7 5 9
EXAH 14 14 14 14 14 0 0 14
| 672 493 348 458 718 0 0 572
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A iE2) ’17/05 NY#{E
2017 | 51 EUR/CAD EUR/GBP EUR/AUD GBP/CHF GBP/AUD GBP/CAD EUR/NZD US30

el | 4/27. | 0.8430 [ 3/29. [ 1.2395 | | | [
ERFH/H #DIV/0! 31 #DIV/0! 58 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
U/DEY | #DIV/0!| #DIV/0'] 38 23 | #piv/o| #D1v/or] 77 51 #DIV/0! | #DI1V/0! | #DIV/0! | #D1V/0! | #D1v/0! | #D1v/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!

| #iE | EEE| KE [ EEiE] &E | EEiE)] #&E | EEE| KE | EEE] &E | EEiE] #&iE | EEE] #KiE | EEE
BT A&EA 0.8419 —11 1.2886 +62

1| H 0.8462 | +43 12845 | -41

2| K 0.8452 | -10 1.2836 -9

3] Kk 0.8461 +9 1.2806 | -30

4] K 0.8504 | +43 1.2751 -55

5| & 0.8476 | -28 1.2817 | +66

8| A 0.8447 | -29 12932 | +115

PN 0.8414 | -33 1.3039 | +107

10 JK 0.8405 -9 1.3060 | +21

S 0.8434 | +29 1.2994 | -66

12| & 0.8486 | +52 12904 | -90

15| H 0.8517 | +31 12857 | -47

16 W 0.8586 | +69 12738 | -119

17] K 0.8613 | +27 1.2696 | -42

18] K 0.8586 | -27 1.2687 -9

19| £

22| H

23] K

24| K

25| K

26| &

29 A

30[ W

31| K

pips 303 136 309 508

& | = 8 6 4 10
BEEAHN 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 0

0 439 0 817 0 0 0 0
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